

10-13-2004



IEET

Atty. Docket No.: 0184-0156P

Page 1 of 1

RŁ 102857315 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) **GAYAT PTY LTD** Name: TRACKAXLE PTY LTD 10-7-04 Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Street Address: 107-125 Echuca Road ☐ YES ⊠ NO 3. Nature of conveyance: City: Mooroopna State: Victoria ZIP: Assignment ☐ Merger Country: Australia Postal Code: 3629 Security Agreement Change of Name Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

YES

NO Other: Execution Date: January 20, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No.(s). 10/433,061 Additional numbers attached? | YES | NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: one (1) concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 Authorized to be charged to deposit account. City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747 if no fee attached. 8. Deposit account number: 02-2448 Country: USA (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Tot M Chrony Muny Signature Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: THREE (3)

KM/asc

10/12/2004 NGETACHE 00000142 104330 01 FC:8021

> PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0179

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

DOCLOW PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 083 159 835

is a registered company under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria.

On the third day of May 1999 the company changed its name to GAYAT PTY LTD

On the twentieth day of January 2004 the company changed its name to TRACKAXLE PTY LTD

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a proprietary company.

The day of commencement of registration is the twenty-sixth day of June 1998.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this thirtieth day of July, 2004.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0180

RECORDED: 10/07/2004

PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0181